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COLORADO
David Santos
720.550.0286

dsantos@rmin.riss.net

RMIN Law Enforcement Information Coordinators
ARIZONA

623.251.3162
IDAHO

Jeff Basterrechea
208.573.1160

jbasterrechea@rmin.riss.net

MONTANA
Dean Mahlum
406.939.0887

dmahlum@rmin.riss.net

NEVADA
Rand Allison
702.239.6276

rallison@rmin.riss.net

NEW MEXICO
Scott Weaver
505.967.7289

sweaver@rmin.riss.net

UTAH
Phil Murphy
801.404.0307

pmurphy@rmin.riss.net

WYOMING
Keith Groeneweg

307.630.1808
kgroeneweg@rmin.riss.net 


